Product Specifications
AquaMate Plus
Dependable, complete water analysis
Vis and UV-Visible spectrophotometers
With increased industry regulations
for environmental monitoring, the
Thermo Scientific AquaMate™ Plus
spectrophotometer provides the

Weight 10 kg (22.1 lb)
Warranty 1 year
Ordering Information
AquaMate Plus Part Number
AquaMate Vis 9423AQA2600E
AquaMate Plus UV-Vis 9423AQA2100E
Optional Software Part Number
VISIONlite software 335993-000
VISIONlite SE software with 21 CFR Part 11 869-127300
VISIONlite Auto 869-127200
VISIONlite Auto SE 869-128400
VISIONlite ColorCalc Basic 869-124300
VISIONlite ColorCalc Advanced 869-124400
EnzLab Enzymatic Food Analysis 10041001
VISIONpro software 10040101
VISIONlife software 10040201
VISIONsecurity software with 21 CFR Part 11 10040301
Accessories Part Number
Combination test tube and cell holder 9423UV52250E
Variable pathlength rectangular cell holder 9423UV51200E
100 mm pathlength rectangular cell holder 9423UV51240E
100 mm pathlength cylindrical cell holder 9423UV51210E
Holder for 1" square Hach cells and AccuVac ampule 9423UV52300E
Water thermostatted single cell holder (up to 50 mm pathlength) 9423UV52200E
Peltier thermostatted single cell holder 222-238200
SuperSipper 9423UV64250E
MiniSipper 9423UV64270E
TPS-1500W Sealed Peltier Water Recirculator 222-238800
Sample Slide Holder/Baseplate 222-247600
©2008 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. CETAC is a registered trademark of SD Acquisition, Inc. AccuVac and Hach are registered trademarks of
Hach Company. Merck is a registered trademark of Merck & Co. Inc. CHEMetrics is a registered trademark of CHEMetrics, Inc. All other trademarks are the